
Mon 8 July Tue 9 July Wed 10 July Thu 11 July Fri 12 July Mon 15 July Tue 16 July Wed 17 July Thu 18 July Fri 19 July
10:15 - 10:30 Welcome End of Conference
10:30 - 11:30 Andrea Mitridate Ornella Piccinni Jocelyn Read Leah Jenks Hector Silva Isabel Cordero-CarrionAlessandra BuonannoTomas Andrade Miguel Zuma Return to BCN
11:30 - 12:00 Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break
12:00 - 13:00 Max Corman Lighting / student talksPippa Cole David Trestini Aaron Held Alex Grant Lighting/student talksMikel Sanchez


